Pulsanti

Denomin.

VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
VIA 21 OTTOBRE 1944
PIAZZA RAFFAELE BASSI
PIAZZA RAFFAELE BASSI
PIAZZA RAFFAELE BASSI
PIAZZA RAFFAELE BASSI
PIAZZA COL. GIUSEPPE
ZAPELLONI

PIAZZA COL. GIUSEPPE
ZAPELLONI

VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA GIORGIO AMENDOLA
VIA ANDREA COSTA

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA DELLO SPORT

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA FRULLO

VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI

Civico

41
a/2
4/3
4/a

7/2

8/2
8/3

2/A
2/8

1/2

Cod.via

000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000010
000040
000040
000040
000040
000055

000055

000070
000070
000070
000070
000070
000070
000070
000070
000070
000070
000320
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000360
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000500
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570

Ris.

falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso

falso

falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

Cod.
comune

037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021

037021

037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021

Accesso



Pulsanti

Denomin.

VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIAP. C. S. NASICA

VIAP. C.S. NASICA

VIAP. C. S. NASICA

VIAP. C. S. NASICA

VIAP. C.S. NASICA

VIAP. C. S. NASICA

Civico

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21/A
21/8
21/c
21/D
2
23
2
25
26
27
28
29
29/2
30
31
31/2
31/3
32
33
33/2
33/3
33/4
33/5
33/6

Cod.via

000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000570
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000650
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730

Ris.

falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

Cod.
comune

037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021

Accesso



Pulsanti

Denomin.

VIAP.C.
VIAP.C.
VIAP.C.
VIAP.C.
VIAP.C.
VIAP.C.
VIAP.C.

S. NASICA
S. NASICA
S. NASICA
S. NASICA
S. NASICA
S. NASICA
S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C.S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C.S. NASICA
VIAP. C.S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C.S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C.S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C. S. NASICA
VIAP. C.S. NASICA
SENTIERO IDICE

VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI

Civico

23/A
23/8
23/C
24
25
25/A
25/8
26
27
27/A
27/
27/c
28
29
30
31
31/A
32
32/1
32/2
34
34/2
34/3
38
2
46
a8

Cod.via

000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000730
000890
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900

Ris.

falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

Cod.
comune

037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021

Accesso



Pulsanti

Denomin.

VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
VIA BRUNO TOSARELLI
PIAZZETTA RAFFAELE
PASSARINI

PIAZZETTA RAFFAELE
PASSARINI

Civico

29
49/1
49/2
50
51
51/2
51/3
51/4
52
53
54
54/2
54/3
55
57
57/2
57/3
57/4
57/5
58
58/2
64
64
68
68/2
70
72
74
76
76/2
76/2
76/3
76/4
76/5
78
80
82
52/2

Cod.via

000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
000900
004602

004602

Ris.

falso
vero
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso
falso

falso

Principale

Data atto

12/09/2019 15:05:

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

eliminato

Annotazioni

Cod.
comune

037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021
037021

037021

Accesso



Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti

Denomin.

Civico

Cod.via

Principale

Data atto

Estr. atto

FK ANNCSU

Annotazioni

comune




Pulsanti Denomin. Civico Cod.via Ris. Principale Data atto Estr. atto FK ANNCSU Annotazioni Cod. Accesso
comune



